Linking communications to communities
UCFIBRE OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE
Cable solutions for networks to last
2
PRYSMIAN GROUP –
A LEADING PLAYER IN THE CABLE INDUSTRY
As the worldwide leader in the cable industry, Prysmian Group
believes in the effective, efficient and sustainable supply of

The trench-assisted MaxCap-BB-OMx fibre concept improves
the macro-bend losses through a better confinement of the
higher order guided modes. Careful designs are required for
a significant improvement of the bend sensitivity and at
the same time ensure full backward compatibility (including
absence of splice issues), OM4 grade capability, etc.
The unique and patented PCVD fibre manufacturing process
of Draka is the ideal platform for making fibres meet these
and other challenges. The MaxCap-BB-OMX fibres are thus
the optimized combination of the BendBright technology and
the MaxCap high bandwidth features.
10
MaxCap-BB-OM 3/OM 4 fibre compared in
practical bend testing to regular OM3/OM4
multimode fibre:
2 mm indoor cable tested in sharp 90 degree angel
Regular OM3: 2.75dB
MaxCap-BB-OM3: 0,01 dB
Ethernet applications and permissible channel lengths with MaxCap multimode fibre
11
MaxCap-BB-OM4 MaxCap-BB-OM3 MaxCap-BB-OM2
1 Gb/s (1000BASE-SX) 1100 m 1000 m 550 m
10 Gb/s (10GBASE-SR) 400 m 300 m 82 m
40 Gb/s (40GBASE-SR4) 150 m 100 m -
100 Gb/s (100GBASE-SR10) 150 m 100 m -
ETHERNET APPLICATIONS AT 850 NM
12
Draka brand name
MaxCap-
BB-OM2
MaxCap-
BB-OM3
MaxCap-
BB-OM4
ISO/IEC 11801 / EN 50173 OM1 OM2 OM2 OM3 OM4
IEC 60793-2-10/ EN 60793-2-10 A1.b A1.a.1 A1.a.1 A1.a.2 A1.a.3
TIA/ANSI-492 AAAA AAAB AAAB AAAC AAAD
Bandwidth OFL @ 850 nm [MHz ∙ km] ≥ 200 500 500 1500 3500
Bandwidth EMB @ 850 nm [MHz ∙ km] ≥ - - - 2000 4700
Bandwidth OFL @ 1300 nm [MHz ∙ km] ≥ 600 500 500 500 500
Attenuation @ 850 nm [dB/km] ≤ 3.2 2.7 2.7 3.0 3.0
Attenuation @ 1310 nm [dB/km] ≤ 1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 1.0
Bending loss R= 7.5 mm @ 850/1300 nm ≤ [db/2 turns] 0.2 / 0.5 0.2 / 0.5 0.2 / 0.5
Bending loss R= 15 mm @ 850/1300 nm ≤ [db/2 turns] 0.1 / 0.3 0.1 / 0.3 0.1 / 0.3
Bending loss R= 75 mm @ 850/1300 nm ≤ [db/100 turns] 0.5 0.5
Group index of refraction @850 nm 1.496 1.482 1.482 1.482 1.482
Group index of refraction @1300 nm 1.491 1.477 1.477 1.477 1.477
Numerical aperture 0.275 0.200 0.200 0.200 0.200
Link length 100BASE FX [m] 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Link length 1000BASE SX [m] 275 550 550 1000 1100
Link length 1000BASE LX [m] 550 550 550 550 550
Link length 10GBASE SW/SR [m] 33 82 82 300 400**
Link length 10GBASE LX4 [m] 300 300 300 300 300
Link length 40GBASE SR4 [m] 100 150
Link length 100GBASE SR10 [m] 100 150
For more information see data sheet C02 C23 C34 C31 C32
Draka brand name ESMF BendBright-XS
ISO/IEC 11801 / EN 50173 OS2 OS2
ITU G652.D G657.A2
IEC 60793-2-10/ EN 60793-2-10 B.1.3 B.6_b
Attenuation 1310 nm – 1625 nm [dB/km] ≤ 0.39 / 0.36*) 0.38
Attenuation @1550 nm [dB/km] ≤ 0.25 / 0.23*) 0.23